EARP SPIRITS

MIXED

JUST JUNIPER
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water | Lemon | Juniper Berries

NO. 8 DRY GIN
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water | Grapefruit

PORTSIDE GIN
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water | Orange

VODKA PURE

Fever Tree Yuzu & Lime Soda | Lime
REGGIE'S RUM

Fever Tree Dry Ginger Ale | Lime
SMOKED JUST JUNIPER

Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic Water | Cucumber | Rosemary

ABSINTHE MINDED
Sugar Water

11

11

14

11

11

12

16

NEAT

SUMMERTIME LIMONCELLO 9
ORANCELLO 10
CURATED CASK BRANDY 14

TASTING FLIGHT

All tastings receive 10% of our bottle shop

Get a taste of our amazing range of high quality spirits.
With a diverse core range and experimental spirits to try,

you're sure to find something you'll enjoy.

GIN RANGE 35
Just Juniper | No. 8 | Portside | Smoked Just Juniper | Barrel Aged No. 8
VARIETAL RANGE 35

Vodka Pure | No. 8 | Reggie’s Rum | Summertime Limoncello | Orancello

May not be available during peak periods



COCKTAILS

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Summertime Limoncello | Cucumber | Mint | Lime & Yuzu Soda
PORTSIDE PANTHEON

Portside Gin | Mandarin Liqueur | Lemon | Honey | Ginger
MEDITERRANEAN GIN & TONIC

No. 8 Dry Gin | Mediterranean Tonic | Grapefruit | Rosemary
BACKYARD PIXIE

Absinthe Minded | Summertime Limoncello | Peach | Dill | Fennel
CHOCOLATE RAIN

Just Juniper | Sweet Vermouth | Pain Au Chocolat | Dulce de Leche
REGGIE'S REQUIEM

Reggie’'s Rum | Orancello | Amaro | Pineapple

TROPICANA SPRITZ

Orancello | Salted Mango | Yuzu | Coconut

FINAL FORAGE

Curated Cask Brandy | Apple | Cinnamon | Vanilla | Clove | Ginger
GLIDING FLIGHT

Vodka Pure | Rhubarb | Juniper | Lemon | Cherry

THE JUNIPEPPER

Smoked Just Juniper | Habanero | Mango | Lime | Agave

DR. EARP

Barrel Aged No.8 | House Cola | Raspberry Cream

21

23

22

23

24

23

22

23

22

24

23

BEERS

GOOD FOLK SESSION HAZY PALE

ABV: 2.5%

MODUS OPERANDI CERVEZA LAGER

ABV: 4.2%

GOOD FOLK DANNY’'S WEDGE TROPICAL PALE ALE
ABV: 4.4%

MODUS OPERANDI SONIC PRAYER IPA

ABV: 6.0%

GOOD FOLK BLACK ALE

ABV: 4.9%

NORT BEER REFRESHING ALE
ABV: 0.0%

CIDER

TILSE APPLE CIDER
ABV: 5.2%

10

10

11

13

11

12



WINES

SPARKLING

PETERSONS NV SPARKLING WHITE
Hunter Valley, NSW

BIANCA VIGNA NV PROSECCO
Veneto, ITALY

CHAMPAGNE COLLET NV ART DECO 1ER CRU
Ay, FRANCE

WHITE

TRENTHAM ESTATE 2022 SAUVIGNON BLANC
Murray Darling, NSW

MCLEISH ESTATE 2021 RESERVE SEMILLON
Hunter Valley, NSW

BLACK COTTAGE 2022 PINOT GRIS
Marlborough, NZ

PETERSONS CUVEE CHARDONNAY

Hunter Valley, NSW

TAR & ROSES 2021 CHARDONNAY
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

PETERSONS 2018 CHARDONNAY

Hunter Valley, NSW

MCLEISH ESTATE 2013 RESERVE SEMILLON
Hunter Valley, NSW

MCLEISH ESTATE 2009 RESERVE SEMILLON
Hunter Valley, NSW

12 56

79

- 169

11 52

74

13 62

12 56

82

- 165

- 174

ROSE

PETIT DETOURS 2022 ROSE GRENACHE
Languedoc, FRANCE

PETERSONS 2022 ROSE

Hunter Valley, NSW

RED

LARK HILL REGIONAL PINOT NOIR

Canberra District, NSW

BODEGAS ENGUERA 2018 TEMPRANILLO/MONASTRELL
Valencia, SPAIN

HESKETH “"PENOLA"” 2019 CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra, SA

MCLEISH ESTATE 2018 RESERVE SHIRAZ

Hunter Valley, NSW

PETERSONS 2017 OLD BLOCK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Mudgee, NSW

PETERSONS 2018 MT VIEW SHIRAZ

Hunter Valley, NSW

12 56

52

12 59

13 63

82

88

148

146



OTHER SPIRITS

AUSTRALIAN GIN

23rd St 11
Archie Rose Dry 12
Brookies Gin 12
Brookies Sloe Gin 12
Farmers Wife Autumn Dry 11
Four Pillars 11
Four Pillars Shiraz 13
Moores Dry 13
Moores Roots & Leaves 11
Never Never Triple Juniper 11
Never Never Southern Strength Gin ~ 13.5
Poor Toms Fool Strength 11
Prohibition 12
Prohibition Moonlight 14.5
AUSTRALIAN RUM

Beenleigh 10YO Rum 15
Beenleigh Port Barrel Rum 14
Brix Spiced Rum 11
Brix Trail Mix Rum 13.5
RUM

Diplomatico Reserva 14
Diplomatico Single Vintage 24
Flor De Cana 12yr 14
Kraken 10
Matusalem Reserva 15YO 15
Plantation OFTD 16
VODKA

Cape grim 666 9.5
Belvedere 11
Zubrowka 11

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY
Archie Rose - Rye Malt
Backwoods Rye

Corowa Single Barrel AWC
Gospel Rye

Gospel Solera Rye

SCOTCH WHISKY
Balvenie 14yo
Glenfiddich Fire & Cane
Lagavulin 8yr

IRISH WHISKEY

Writer's Tears Copper Pot

BOURBON WHISKEY
Buffalo Trace

Knob Creek 9YO

Knob Creek Rye

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye

BRANDY & COGNAC

Hennesy VS
Grand Marnier

TEQUILA

Calle 23 Blanco
Calle 23 Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo

MEZCAL

llegal Joven
llegal Reposado
llegal Anejo

16
22
20
14
12

19
12
16

10

10.5
10.5

11
11

17
11

11
13
16
21
28

11
15
21

ABOUT US

Established in 1883, Earp is one of Australia’s oldest family
owned and operated businesses. Earp Distilling Co. was
founded by brothers Michael and Richard Earp whose shared

passion for the creative and experimental gave birth to a distillery

reverent of history but with an eye toward the future. The goal
has been to create a spirit brand and distillery that is synonymous
with quality, sustainability and adventure for our community
of the spirit curious.

Earp Distilling Co. utilises ultra modern stainless steel stills
allowing for the production of any kind of spirit imaginable
with speed, accuracy, control and consistency. Additionally,
these stills operate with up to 90% more energy efficiency
than traditional copper stills. We prioritise local ingredients
and distil all our spirits in house.

We respectfully acknowledge the traditional custodians of the
land, The Worimi Nation, on which we live, work, and stand. We
pay respects to the elders, past, present and emerging.

ARTWORK

The Earp family has long valued those with a creative spirit.
In fact, illustrations from Roslyn Earp (mother to distillery
directors Michael and Richard) can be seen throughout the

distillery, including on its walls and front facade. Hanging in the front

bar gallery is a rotating cast of local artists for you to admire while
you sip on your favourite spirit. These artists retain 100% of any
sales made on their work and we encourage you to read more
about them and support our local creative community.



