MIXED

JUST JUNIPER Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water Lemon Juniper Berries	11
NO. 8 DRY GIN	11
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water Grapefruit	
PORTSIDE GIN	14
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water Orange	
VODKA PURE	11
Fever Tree Yuzu & Lime Soda Lime	
REGGIE'S RUM	11
Fever Tree Dry Ginger Ale Lime	
SMOKED JUST JUNIPER	12
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic Water Cucumber Rosemary	
ABSINTHE MINDED	16
Sugar Water	

NEAT

SUMMERTIME LIMONCELLO	9
ORANCELLO	10
CURATED CASK BRANDY	14

TASTING FLIGHT

All tastings receive 10% of our bottle shop

Get a taste of our amazing range of high quality spirits. With a diverse core range and experimental spirits to try, you're sure to find something you'll enjoy.

GIN RANGE	35
Just Juniper No. 8 Portside Smoked Just Juniper Barrel Aged No. 8	
VARIETAL RANGE	35

Vodka Pure | No. 8 | Reggie's Rum | Summertime Limoncello | Orancello

May not be available during peak periods

COCKTAILS

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	21
Summertime Limoncello Cucumber Mint Lime & Yuzu Soda	
PORTSIDE PANTHEON	23
Portside Gin Mandarin Liqueur Lemon Honey Ginger	
MEDITERRANEAN GIN & TONIC	22
No. 8 Dry Gin Mediterranean Tonic Grapefruit Rosemary	
BACKYARD PIXIE	23
Absinthe Minded Summertime Limoncello Peach Dill Fennel	
CHOCOLATE RAIN	24
Just Juniper Sweet Vermouth Pain Au Chocolat Dulce de Leche	
REGGIE'S REQUIEM	23
Reggie's Rum Orancello Amaro Pineapple	
TROPICANA SPRITZ	22
Orancello Salted Mango Yuzu Coconut	
FINAL FORAGE	23
Curated Cask Brandy Apple Cinnamon Vanilla Clove Ginger	
GLIDING FLIGHT	22
Vodka Pure Rhubarb Juniper Lemon Cherry	
THE JUNIPEPPER	24
Smoked Just Juniper Habanero Mango Lime Agave	
DR. EARP	23
Barrel Aged No.8 House Cola Raspberry Cream	

BEERS

GOOD FOLK SESSION HAZY PALE	10
ABV: 2.5%	
MODUS OPERANDI CERVEZA LAGER	10
ABV: 4.2%	
GOOD FOLK DANNY'S WEDGE TROPICAL PALE ALE	11
ABV: 4.4%	
MODUS OPERANDI SONIC PRAYER IPA	13
ABV: 6.0%	
GOOD FOLK BLACK ALE	11
ABV: 4.9%	
NORT BEER REFRESHING ALE	8

NORT BEER REFRESHING ALEABV: 0.0%

CIDER

TILSE APPLE CIDER ABV: 5.2% 12

WINES

SPARKLING

PETERSONS NV SPARKLING WHITE Hunter Valley, NSW	12	56
BIANCA VIGNA NV PROSECCO Veneto, ITALY	-	79
CHAMPAGNE COLLET NV ART DECO 1ER CRU Aÿ, FRANCE	-	169
WHITE		
TRENTHAM ESTATE 2022 SAUVIGNON BLANC Murray Darling, NSW	11	52
MCLEISH ESTATE 2021 RESERVE SEMILLON Hunter Valley, NSW	-	74
BLACK COTTAGE 2022 PINOT GRIS Marlborough, NZ	13	62
PETERSONS CUVEE CHARDONNAY Hunter Valley, NSW	12	56
TAR & ROSES 2021 CHARDONNAY Mornington Peninsula, VIC	-	82
PETERSONS 2018 CHARDONNAY	-	97
Hunter Valley, NSW MCLEISH ESTATE 2013 RESERVE SEMILLON Hunter Valley, NSW	-	165
MCLEISH ESTATE 2009 RESERVE SEMILLON Hunter Valley, NSW	-	174

ROSE

PETIT DETOURS 2022 ROSE GRENACHE	12	56
Languedoc, FRANCE		
PETERSONS 2022 ROSE	-	52
Hunter Valley, NSW		

RED

LARK HILL REGIONAL PINOT NOIR Canberra District, NSW	12	59
BODEGAS ENGUERA 2018 TEMPRANILLO/MONASTRELL	13	63
Valencia, SPAIN		
HESKETH "PENOLA" 2019 CABERNET SAUVIGNON	-	82
Coonawarra, SA		
MCLEISH ESTATE 2018 RESERVE SHIRAZ	-	88
Hunter Valley, NSW		
PETERSONS 2017 OLD BLOCK CABERNET SAUVIGNON	-	148
Mudgee, NSW		
PETERSONS 2018 MT VIEW SHIRAZ	-	146
Hunter Valley, NSW		

OTHER SPIRITS

AUSTRALIAN GIN

23rd St	
Archie Rose Dry	
Brookies Gin	
Brookies Sloe Gin	
Farmers Wife Autumn Dry	
Four Pillars	
Four Pillars Shiraz	
Moores Dry	
Moores Roots & Leaves	
Never Never Triple Juniper	
Never Never Southern Strength Gin	1
Poor Toms Fool Strength	
Prohibition	
Prohibition Moonlight	1

AUSTRALIAN RUM

Beenleigh 10YO Rum
Beenleigh Port Barrel Rum
Brix Spiced Rum
Brix Trail Mix Rum

RUM

Diplomatico Reserva Diplomatico Single Vintage Flor De Cana 12yr Kraken Matusalem Reserva 15YO Plantation OFTD

VODKA

Cape grim 666	
Belvedere	
Zubrowka	

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

	Archie Rose - Rye Malt	16
11	Backwoods Rye	22
12	Corowa Single Barrel AWC	20
12	Gospel Rye	14
12	Gospel Solera Rye	12
12	SCOTCH WHISKY	
11	Balvenie 14yo	19
13	Glenfiddich Fire & Cane	12
13	Lagavulin 8yr	16
11	IRISH WHISKEY	
11 13.5	Writer's Tears Copper Pot	11
11	BOURBON WHISKEY	
12	Buffalo Trace	10
14.5	Knob Creek 9YO	10.5
	Knob Creek Rye	10.5
	Woodford Reserve	11
15 14	Woodford Reserve Rye	11
11	BRANDY & COGNAC	
13.5	Hennesy VS	17
	Grand Marnier	11
14	TEQUILA	
24	Calle 23 Blanco	11
14	Calle 23 Reposado	13
10	Fortaleza Blanco	16
15	Fortaleza Reposado	21
16	Fortaleza Anejo	28
	MEZCAL	

9.5 Ilegal Joven11 Ilegal Reposado11 Ilegal Anejo

11

15

21

ABOUT US

Established in 1883, Earp is one of Australia's oldest family owned and operated businesses. Earp Distilling Co. was founded by brothers Michael and Richard Earp whose shared passion for the creative and experimental gave birth to a distillery reverent of history but with an eye toward the future. The goal has been to create a spirit brand and distillery that is synonymous with quality, sustainability and adventure for our community of the spirit curious.

Earp Distilling Co. utilises ultra modern stainless steel stills allowing for the production of any kind of spirit imaginable with speed, accuracy, control and consistency. Additionally, these stills operate with up to 90% more energy efficiency than traditional copper stills. We prioritise local ingredients and distil all our spirits in house.

We respectfully acknowledge the traditional custodians of the land, The Worimi Nation, on which we live, work, and stand. We pay respects to the elders, past, present and emerging.

ARTWORK

The Earp family has long valued those with a creative spirit. In fact, illustrations from Roslyn Earp (mother to distillery directors Michael and Richard) can be seen throughout the distillery, including on its walls and front facade. Hanging in the front bar gallery is a rotating cast of local artists for you to admire while you sip on your favourite spirit. These artists retain 100% of any sales made on their work and we encourage you to read more about them and support our local creative community.